

Jabalpur To Jaitipur Bara.

[2773]

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M.M.G.S.Y - SC

Executive Engineer R.W.D. Work

DIVISION -
Jhannabad

A.E. R.W.D. Work SUB-DIVISION.

Kakro

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO - 2773

Knmar (Kajabazar Jhannabad)
Sri Sanjay

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BR =	
(96) Subgrade & Shoulder BS					
Qty vide TMB Page (29)					
				$875.67 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 238.33/\text{m}^3 = 208698.40$	
(97) Subgrade & Shoulder rcc					
Qty vide TMB Page (29)					
				$41.88 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 238.33/\text{m}^3 = 9981.40$	
(98) Cont. of GSB Grt I					
Qty vide TMB Page (28)					
				$264.97 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 1975.72/\text{m}^3 = 523502.40$	
(99) PBL WBM grading III					
Qty vide TMB Page (29)					
				$107.08 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 2622.10/\text{m}^3 = 282086.40$	
(100) Pro & Applying Prime coat					
Qty vide TMB Page (29)					
				$1051.88 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 42.91/\text{m}^2 = 45136.40$	
(101) Pro & Applying Tole Coat					
Qty vide TMB Page (29)					
				$1051.88 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 14.83/\text{m}^2 = 15599.40$	
(102) PBL 20 mm thick m.s.s					
Qty vide TMB Page (29)					
				$1051.88 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 181.26/\text{m}^2 = 190559.40$	
(103) PCC M-35 600 Pavement					
Qty vide TMB Page (29)					
				$61.05 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 5188.68/\text{m}^3 = 316732.40$	
(104) PBL Bricks on edge Poling					
Qty vide TMB Page (29)					
				$50.00 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 459.44/\text{m}^2 = 22972.40$	
					181003.40

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13.2 = 18	10033.00
(15/15) P&P Ordinary Random					
Qty vide TMB Page (30)					
2.00 @ ₹ 1951.38 / each =					3903.00
(16/16) P&P 200 mm Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (30)					
2.00 @ ₹ 567.36 / each =					1135.00
(17/17) P&P 600 mm Board					
Qty vide TMB Page (30)					
3.00 @ ₹ 3459.49 / each =					10378.00
(18/18) P&P 600 mm Circular					
Qty vide TMB Page (30)					
2.00 @ ₹ 3715.84 / each =					11148.00
(19/19) P&P 900 mm Octagonal					
Qty vide TMB Page (30)					
2.00 @ ₹ 5209.11 / each =					10418.00
(20/20) Road marking on RT					
Qty vide TMB Page (30)					
55.00 m ² @ ₹ 721.95 / m ² =					39707.00
(21/21) Road marking on LC					
Qty vide TMB Page (30)					
20.00 m ² @ ₹ 752.73 / m ² =					15055.00
(22/22) 14L Cable duct					
Qty vide TMB Page (30)					
10.00 m @ ₹ 905.40 / m =					9054.00
(23/23) Provision of Reinforced					
Qty vide TMB Page (30)					
45.00 m ² @ ₹ 192.07 / m ² =					8642.00

1919473.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = 191947.3.6
(24/26) Rumble Sand					
Qty side TMB Pape (31)					
22.50 m ² @ ₹ 721.95/m ²					= 16244.00
(25/25) PER Direction Board					
Qty side TMB Pape (31)					
2.00 @ ₹ 3120.04/m ² each					= 6240.00
(26/27) PER Logo board					
Qty side TMB Pape (31)					
3.00 @ ₹ 9447.69/each					= 28343.00
(27/28) E/W bor fall					
Qty side TMB Pape (31)					
4698 m ² @ ₹ 305.42/m ²					= 14349.00
(28/30) pcc m-15 bor fall					
Qty side TMB Pape (31)					
50.11 m ² @ ₹ 4298.81/m ²					= 215412.00
(29/31) Prov. & laying N.A-3 Pave					
Qty side TMB Pape (31)					
22.50 m ² @ ₹ 1993.87/m ²					= 44862.00
					2244923.00
Add GST @ ₹ 12%					(+) 269391.00
Add L/c @ 1%					(+) 22449.00
Add SF					(+) 33177.00
					2569940.00
Decl. 20.75% as per H.S.					(-) 533263.00
					2036677.00
Decl. provision payment					(-) 1322608.00
					(-) 275113.00
					(-) 412668.00
					26288.00

Prepared by
Jalil Ahmed
dt. 02.05.2023

Continuation
30/05/23
04/05/23